OP \$190,00 32133

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A., as Administrative Agent		104/22/2011	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC	
Street Address:	3 Graphics Drive	
City:	Ewing Township	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08628	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3213393	CAMPUSBEDDING.COM
Registration Number:	3072302	CAMPUS LINENS
Registration Number:	3139891	
Registration Number:	2096782	DIPLOMADISPLAY
Registration Number:	2297875	ОСМ
Registration Number:	2070926	RESIDENCE HALL LINENS
Registration Number:	3133850	UNIVERSITAS VETIS OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)863-7806

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-863-7198

Email: nancy.brougher@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondent Name: Nancy Brougher
Address Line 1: Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2: 55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3300

TRADEMARK REEL: 004527 FRAME: 0497

900190080

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6492.030			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nancy Brougher			
Signature:	/njb/			
Date:	04/22/2011			
Total Attachments: 2 source=OCM Trademark Release#page1.tif source=OCM Trademark Release#page2.tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 004527 FRAME: 0498

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

Bank of America, N.A., holder, in its capacity as Administrative Agent, of a security interest in the trademarks listed on the attached Schedule 1, and associated goodwill therein owned by or accruing to On Campus Marketing, LLC ("Grantor"), pursuant to a Notice of Security Interest in Trademarks recorded by the Assignment Division of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on November 30, 2010, at Reel 004422, Frame 0807, hereby releases, forever discharges, terminates, cancels and relinquishes unto Grantor its security interest in Grantor's right, title and interests in, or to, the trademarks listed on Schedule 1 attached hereto as well as any other trademarks, service marks, trade dress, trade numbers, or other indicia of origin and associated good will belonging to Grantor for which a security interest may have been granted concurrently or thereafter.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has set its hand and seal as of the day of April, 2011.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Administrative Agent

Name: Richard M. Williams

Title: Senior Vice President

GSDOC\$\2060212

SCHEDULE 1

TRADEMARKS

Trademark	Registration Number	Owner of Record
CAMPUSBEDDING.COM	3213393	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC
CAMPUS LINENS	3072302	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC
[DESIGN MARK] consisting of fanciful design of a wreath, shield, and crown	3139891	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC
DIPLOMADISPLAY	2096782	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC
OCM (Service Mark)	2297875	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC
RESIDENCE HALL LINENS	2070926	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC
UNIVERSITAS VETIS OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR (design)	3133850	ON CAMPUS MARKETING, LLC

RECORDED: 04/22/2011

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004527 FRAME: 0500